Technology / Chargers / Wireless chargers

Mousepad with 5W wireless charging

SKU: TP1P308.94
Categorie: Technology

PU mousepad with integrated wireless charging pad to charge all mobile devices that support
wireless charging (Android latest generations, iPhone 8 and up). The wireless charging part
can be also used as stand for your mobile device. Includes 40 cm micro USB cable to connect
the mousepad to the USB port of your computer. Input: 5V/1A. Wireless output: 5V/1A 5W.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
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Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [

XD Collection
Black

30

22
30x22x0,7cm
240

20

70

30

1

70 x 30 mm
Silk screen print
item front

black

#3D332B

0,7

31,6

26,3

1,5

31,6 x26,3x1,5cm
Current
Polyurethane

CHN

33,3
34,5x27,7x33,3cm
6

7.3

CO02 Engraving 2, Doming, Hot Stamping, SilkScreen

SilkScreen
true
Stock
TP1P308.941 3789



